Pulsation Dampers
Stainless Steel
up to 690 bar range
HY10-4020-DS/UK
Features and Dimensions
Design Features and Benefits
1  Shell
CE certified in accordance with the PED (97/23/EC) where

120, 180, 250, 300, 350, 430, 450 & 690 bar
HY10-4020-DS/UK
How to Order Pulsation Dampers
Damper
type
Nominal
volume
(litres)
Bladder
material
Fluid end
connection
Code
Nominal Volume
(Litres)
001 0.1
025 0.25
050 0.5
100 1
200 2
300 3
500 5
Code Bladder Material
0 Nitrile (NBR)
A EPDM
6 Viton (FKM)
Other bladder materials are
available on request.
Code Fluid end connection
0001 1/2" BSP (F)
0002 3/4" BSP (F)
0003 1" BSP (F)
0004 1 1/2 BSP (F)
0005 1/2" NPT (F)
0006 2" BSP (F)
0007 3/4" NPT (F)
0024 1" NPT (F)
0026 1/4" NPT(F)
0042 2" NPT(F)
0112 3/8" NPT(F)
0010 1/2" 150 lb R/F Flange
0011 1"150 lb R/F Flange
0012 1/2" 300 lb R/F Flange
0013 1" 300 lb R/F Flange
0016 2" 150 lb R/F Flange
0032 2" 300 lb R/F Flange
0070 1/2"1500LB RTJ Flange
0072 1" 1500LB RTJ Flange
0088 1/2"2500lb RTJ Flange
Other thread and flange options
available on request
Parker Hannifin
Accumulator Cooler Division Europe
Sandycroft, UK
3
Code Type
APD Standard pressure
BPD High pressure
CPD ASME standard pressure
DPD ASME high pressure
EPD 'Special' alternative materials
or high pressures.
Pulsation Dampers, Stainless Steel